Abstract of Votes Cast
In the Precincts of the City of Maplewood
State of Minnesota
at the STATE PRIMARY
Held Tuesday, August 09, 2022

as compiled from the official returns.
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Summary of Totals
City of Maplewood
Tuesday, August 09, 2022 STATE PRIMARY

Number of persons registered as of 7 a.m. 24542
Number of persons registered on Election Day 133
Number of accepted regular, military, and overseas absentee ballots and mail ballots 921
Number of federal office only absentee ballots 1
Number of presidential absentee ballots 0
Total number of persons voting 4980

Summary of Totals
City of Maplewood
Tuesday, August 09, 2022 STATE PRIMARY

KEY TO PARTY ABBREVIATIONS
NP - Nonpartisan

NP - Nonpartisan

Mayor (Maplewood)

NP NP NP NP
Marylee Abrams Diana Longrie Jen Owens Bob Cardinal
2164 1112 326 1083
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Precinct

62 0130:
62 0140 :
62 0150 :
62 0160 :
62 0170 :
62 0180 :
62 0190 :
62 0200 :
62 0210 :
62 0220 :
62 0230 :
62 0240 :
62 0250 :

MAPLEWOOD P-01
MAPLEWOOD P-02
MAPLEWOOD P-03
MAPLEWOOD P-04
MAPLEWOOD P-05
MAPLEWOOD P-06
MAPLEWOOD P-07
MAPLEWOOD P-08
MAPLEWOOD P-09
MAPLEWOOD P-10
MAPLEWOOD P-11
MAPLEWOOD P-12
MAPLEWOOD P-13

City of Maplewood Total:

Detail of Election Results
City of Maplewood

Tuesday, August 09, 2022 STATE PRIMARY

Persons Registered
as of 7 A.M.

2046
1852
1922
1801
1411
1743
2341
2091
1351
1749
1301
2285
2649
24542

Persons Registered
on Election Day
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14
12

21

14

12

13
133

Total Number of
Persons Voting

443
370
445
416
276
445
518
347
249
238
242
490
501
4980



Office Title: Mayor (Maplewood)

Precinct

62 0130 :
62 0140 :
62 0150 :
62 0160 :
62 0170 :
62 0180 :
62 0190 :
62 0200 :
62 0210 :
62 0220 :
62 0230 :
62 0240 :
62 0250 :

Total:

MAPLEWOOD P-01
MAPLEWOOD P-02
MAPLEWOOD P-03
MAPLEWOOD P-04
MAPLEWOOD P-05
MAPLEWOOD P-06
MAPLEWOOD P-07
MAPLEWOOD P-08
MAPLEWOOD P-09
MAPLEWOOD P-10
MAPLEWOOD P-11
MAPLEWOOD P-12
MAPLEWOOD P-13

Detail of Election Results

City of Maplewood

Tuesday, August 09, 2022 STATE PRIMARY

NP
Marylee Abrams

167
182
150
187
105
182
230
144
107
98
107
241
264
2164

NP

Diana Longrie
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83
55
183
112
71
103
118
54
48
57
49
95
84
1112

NP
Jen Owens

31
24
33
22
18
19
39
23
15
20
19
37
26
326

NP
Bob Cardinal

130
81
58
71
72

123
98

103
66
45
57
81
98

1083



We certify that we have herein specified the names of the candidates receiving votes and the number of votes received by each candidate, and have specified the number of votes
for and against any question voted on, at the STATE PRIMARY held on Tuesday, August 09, 2022.

As appears by the returns of the election precincts voting in this election, duly returned to, filed, opened, and canvassed, and now remaining on file in the office of the City of
Maplewood Clerk. Witness our official signature at in County this day of

2022.

Member of canvassing board

Member of canvassing board

Member of canvassing board

Member of canvassing board

Member of canvassing board

Member of canvassing board

Member of canvassing board
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State of Minnesota
City of Maplewood

1, , Clerk of the City of Maplewood do hereby certify the within and foregoing pages to be a
fuII and correct copy of the original abstract and return of the votes cast in the City of Maplewood STATE PRIMARY held on Tuesday, August 09, 2022.

Witness my hand and official seal of office this day of , 2022.
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