Abstract of Votes Cast In the Precincts of the City of Maplewood State of Minnesota at the STATE PRIMARY Held Tuesday, August 09, 2022

as compiled from the official returns.

# Summary of Totals City of Maplewood Tuesday, August 09, 2022 STATE PRIMARY

Number of persons registered as of 7 a.m.	24542	
Number of persons registered on Election Day	133	
Number of accepted regular, military, and overseas absentee ballots and mail ballots	921	
Number of federal office only absentee ballots	1	
Number of presidential absentee ballots	0	
Total number of persons voting	4980	

# Summary of Totals City of Maplewood Tuesday, August 09, 2022 STATE PRIMARY

### **KEY TO PARTY ABBREVIATIONS**

NP - Nonpartisan

NP - Nonpartisan

Mayor (Maplewood)

NP	NP	NP	NP
Marylee Abrams	Diana Longrie	Jen Owens	Bob Cardinal
2164	1112	326	1083

# Detail of Election Results City of Maplewood Tuesday, August 09, 2022 STATE PRIMARY

Precinct	Persons Registered as of 7 A.M.	Persons Registered on Election Day	Total Number of Persons Voting
62 0130 : MAPLEWOOD P-01	2046	7	443
62 0140 : MAPLEWOOD P-02	1852	6	370
62 0150 : MAPLEWOOD P-03	1922	14	445
62 0160 : MAPLEWOOD P-04	1801	12	416
62 0170 : MAPLEWOOD P-05	1411	8	276
62 0180 : MAPLEWOOD P-06	1743	4	445
62 0190 : MAPLEWOOD P-07	2341	21	518
62 0200 : MAPLEWOOD P-08	2091	14	347
62 0210 : MAPLEWOOD P-09	1351	8	249
62 0220 : MAPLEWOOD P-10	1749	12	238
62 0230 : MAPLEWOOD P-11	1301	6	242
62 0240 : MAPLEWOOD P-12	2285	8	490
62 0250 : MAPLEWOOD P-13	2649	13	501
City of Maplewood Total:	24542	133	4980

# Detail of Election Results City of Maplewood Tuesday, August 09, 2022 STATE PRIMARY

Office Title: Mayor (Maplewood)

Precinct	NP Marylee Abrams	NP Diana Longrie	NP Jen Owens	NP Bob Cardinal
62 0130 : MAPLEWOOD P-01	167	83	31	130
62 0140 : MAPLEWOOD P-02	182	55	24	81
62 0150 : MAPLEWOOD P-03	150	183	33	58
62 0160 : MAPLEWOOD P-04	187	112	22	71
62 0170 : MAPLEWOOD P-05	105	71	18	72
62 0180 : MAPLEWOOD P-06	182	103	19	123
62 0190 : MAPLEWOOD P-07	230	118	39	98
62 0200 : MAPLEWOOD P-08	144	54	23	103
62 0210 : MAPLEWOOD P-09	107	48	15	66
62 0220 : MAPLEWOOD P-10	98	57	20	45
62 0230 : MAPLEWOOD P-11	107	49	19	57
62 0240 : MAPLEWOOD P-12	241	95	37	81
62 0250 : MAPLEWOOD P-13	264	84	26	98
Total:	2164	1112	326	1083

We certify that we have herein specified the names of the candidates receiving votes and the number of votes received by each candidate, and have specified the number of votes for and against any question voted on, at the STATE PRIMARY held on Tuesday, August 09, 2022.

As appears by the returns of the election precincts voting in this election, duly returned to, filed, opened, and canvassed, and now remaining on file in the office of the City of Maplewood Clerk. Witness our official signature at \_\_\_\_\_\_ in \_\_\_\_\_ County this \_\_\_\_\_\_ day of \_\_\_\_\_\_ 2022.

Member of canvassing board

State of Minnesota City of Maplewood

I, \_\_\_\_\_\_, Clerk of the City of Maplewood do hereby certify the within and foregoing \_\_\_\_\_\_ pages to be a full and correct copy of the original abstract and return of the votes cast in the City of Maplewood STATE PRIMARY held on Tuesday, August 09, 2022.

Witness my hand and official seal of office this \_\_\_\_\_ day of \_\_\_\_\_, 2022.